NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

|+ Results

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1 166

106
3 150
4 176
5 151
5 171
7 187
7 124
9 112
10 131
10 173
12 170
13 200
14 140
15 93
16 198
- 119
- 165
- 152

Rudy Caruso

Evelyne Roethlisberger
Yves Fromont

Priska Dappen

Yves Fromont

Laura Duponchel

Ernst Claassen

Thierry Hebert

Cilia Wernli

Selina Schultheiss
Robert Sieber

Henry Wijdeven

Daniel Straumann
Jean Pierre Arrot

Lita Simons

Francesc Cueto Alonso
Sophie Linhart

Rahel Locher

Alex Kubli

CRI*

Horse

Smarty Red Delmaso
Unique Wrangler
Titan Texan

Spirit Of Taco

A Flashy Rooster
Chic Sail Dream
Frosty Zip Olena

MR Royaly Freckles
Docs Antares

Flites Enterprise
Duallys Eldorado
Royal Del Cielo
Gallo Pequeno
Horizons Big Step
Betcha Boots Whiz
SJ Chex Enterprise
Nu Sailor Lena

Sans Peppy Coke
Jockers Freckle King

Owner

Alexander Quinte
Werner Nepple

Yves Fromont

Priska Dappen
Dominique Reynaud
Pierre Moyon

Bart Jacobs

Thierry Hebert

Cilia Wernli

Carmen Schultheiss
Robert Sieber

Henry Wijdeven

Daniel Straumann
Dominigue Reynaud
VS Select Quarter Horses
Francesc Cueto Alonso
Sophie Linhart

Peter Amman

Alex Kubli

Country Score

F
CH
F
CH
F
F
NL
CH
CH
CH
CH
NL
CH
F
NL
ESP
F
CH
CH

146,5
145
144
143

1415

141,5
141
141
140

138,5

138,5

137,5
136

135,5

132,5
120

0
0
0
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1 137
2 149
2 145
4 158
5 94
5 105
5 126
8 118
9 157
9 115
11 174
11 169
11 99
11 167
15 190
15 175
17 191
18 159
19 148
20 178
21 125
22 92
23 97
24 143
25 162
26 96
-~ 117
-~ 182
- 188
- 108
- 133
-~ 98
- 163
-~ 144
-~ 104

Miguel Campelo
Nina Zinsli
Gerhard Meier
Alexandra Denger

NRHA -CH Jackpot Non Pro

Horse

The Keen Billie
Major Lena Ciello
ML Gene Dunit Right
Golden Jac Nicolson

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei Checkmate Jane

Sven Friesecke
Adrian Zulauf
Fabienne Suter
Ariane Speidel
Catherine Zurcher
Robert Sieber
Susanne Dubs
Bettina Van Oordt
Irene Strub
Markus Béachinger
Stephanie Sieber
Jakob Wilhelm
Corinne Wohllaib
Myriam Burri
Benno Wyss
Adrian Scholly
Melina Hugelshofer
Eveline Wellauer Probst
Ruth Purtschest
Patrick Fluri
Roland Burtschi
Sara Moonen
Gabriela Kiing
Jirgen Pritz

Peter Arnet

Felix Ruhier
Louise Winkler
Liliane Devaya
Daniela Purtschert
Angelika Kuhne

Smart Gallolena
Duallys Jac

Siri Shine Whizme
Taristorm

ML Supreme Doc
Dualin Lena CT

Our Hummingbird

Te N Tes Gamble
Pride Sugar Chic
Tacos Misty Lady
East Coast Jacky
Chics Got A Gun
Docs Tivio Palleo

MR Topsail Bregalena
Miss Blue Eye

SIRI Spat N Spark
Jacs Royal Paco

TL Smart Speedy Glow
No Question Of Homour
GGS Silver Night

GM Pretty Podoco
Roping Our Pine
Smart Little Steady
Little Pine Dust

Lotta Little Peppy

UB Kids Habibi
Jetstream Bay

Siri Shinersbeauty

BA Codys Spirit

MR Sand Olena

Owner

Miguel Campelo
Peter Zinsli
Gerhard Meier
Alexandra Denger
R/N/M and | Scheidegger
Sven Friesecke
Adrian Zulauf
René Suter
Ariane Speidel
Francois Zurcher
Robert Sieber
Susanne Dubs
Bettina Van Oordt
Irene Strub
Marcus Béachinger
Stephanie Sieber
Jakob Wilhelm
Max Wohllaib
Myriam Burri
Benno Wyss
Adrian Scholly
Carolin Hugelshofer
Eveline Wellauer Probst
Ruth Purtschest
Patrick Fluri
Roland Burtschi
Sara Moonen
Gabriela Kiing
Jirgen Pritz

Peter Arnet

Felix Ruhier
Louise Winkler
Liliane Devaya
Daniela Purtschert
Angelika Kuhne

Country Score

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
AUT
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

139,5
139
139

138,5
138
138
138

137,5
137
137

136,5

136,5

136,5

136,5
136
136
135

134,5

132,5

131,5

130,5
128

125,5
125
124

123,5

0
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider
1 154 Nicole Kubli
100 Benjamin Willersinn
3 134 Roland Aeberhard
3 90 Christoph Seiler
5 188 Benjamin Willersinn
5 181 Annika Friesecke
7 89 Christoph Seiler
8 142 Georg Aebi
9 138 Markus Haberlin

10 179 Rosmarie Enz
11 184 Francine Peter
12 186 Urs Artho

12 180 Rosmarie Enz
14 177 Priska Déappen
15 109 Ruedi Heim

-- 129 Fred Gumy

-- 130 Fred Gumy

-- 164 Rahel Locher

Wheel Around Oak

NRHA - CH Jackpot Open

Owner

Alex Kubli

Bettina Van Oordt
Roland Aeberhard
Eliane Gfeller
Jirgen Pritz
Ursula Niklaus
Manfred Treichler
Georg Aebi
Markus Haberlin
Marianne Fior
Francine Peter

Horse

LQ Here | Am
Dancing Snowflake
Royal Smooth Olena

Little Pine Dust

RS Mac Jac Hglo
Commander Be Aech
Smart Like Caramel
Spark Serendipity
Chic Emotion
Hickorys Black Olena

Ima Dry Lena Urs Artho

Im Chasin Chics christina lenz
Spirit Junior Benno Wyss
Gallos Son Rice Ruedi Heim

RS Boomer Chic
Cinnamon Swirl
Boogies Zan Par Dee

Chantal Reichmuth
Marcel Bachofner
Rahel Locher

Country Score

CH
AUT
CH
CH
AUT
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F
CH
CH
CH

143,5
139
137
137

136,5

136,5

135,5

134,5
134
132

131,5
129
129
125
124

0
0
0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider
1 168 Rolf Maritz
2 133 Felix Ruhier
3 160 Max Schneider
-- 136 Heinrich Abt

NRHA - CH Prime Time Open

Horse Owner

Roosters Red Hawk Rolf Maritz

UB Kids Habibi Felix Ruhier
Jacs PH Playmate Erika Schneider
Cielo B Streaker Heinrich Abt

Country Score

CH 138,5
CH 137
CH 133
CH 0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1 148
172
2 126
2 182
5 94
5 125
7 123
7 143
9 142
161
167
144
110
-- 98
- 162
-- 185
- 138
-- 96
- 163
-- 156

Myriam Burri
Sandra Haberlin
Adrian Zulauf
Gabriela Kiing

NRHA CH - Green Reiner

Horse

MR Topsail Bregalena
MI Sailynn Dioak
Duallys Jac

Smatrt Little Steady

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei Checkmate Jane

Adrian Schoélly
Manuela De Martin
Ruth Purtschest
Georg Aebi
Simone Albiez
Irene Strub
Daniela Purtschert
Thomas Heim
Louise Winkler
Patrick Fluri
Simone Holzherr
Ewald Feldmann
Roland Burtschi
Liliane Devaya

Carole Balsiger Mouther

SIRI Spat N Spark
Sugus

No Question Of Homour
Smart Like Caramel
Buenos Taco

Pride Sugar Chic
BA Codys Spirit
www Icepunto IT
Jetstream Bay
GGS Silver Night
Rocky Little Cash
Spark Serendipity
GM Pretty Podoco
Siri Shinersbeauty
Ruf Lil Angel

Owner

Myriam Burri
Sandra Haberlin
Adrian Zulauf
Gabriela Kiing
R/N/M and | Scheidegger
Adrian Scholly
Manuela De Martin
Ruth Purtschest
Georg Aebi
Simone Albiez
Irene Strub
Daniela Purtschert
Ruedi Heim
Louise Winkler
Patrick Fluri
Simone Holzherr
Markus Haberlin
Roland Burtschi
Liliane Devaya
Carole Balsiger Mouther

Country Score

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

137,5
137
137
137

131,5

131,5

130,5

130,5
129
128

127,5

127,5

125,5

0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

NRHA - CH Ladies

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 118 Fabienne Suter Siri Shine Whizme René Suter CH 141,5
2 117 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine Sara Moonen CH 140,5
3 99 Bettina Van Oordt Te N Tes Gamble Bettina Van Oordt CH 138
4 184 Francine Peter Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter CH 137
5 156 Carole Balsiger Mouther  Ruf Lil Angel Carole Balsiger Mouther CH 133
-- 119 Sophie Linhart Nu Sailor Lena Sophie Linhart F 0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

NRHA USA - Youth 13 under

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 92 Melina Hugelshofer Jacs Royal Paco Carolin Hugelshofer CH 135
-- 110 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT Ruedi Heim F 0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider
1 155 Josefin Lintner
2 149 Nina Zinsli
3 159 Corinne Wohllaib
4 183 Philip King

NRHA USA - Youth 14 - 18

Horse Owner
Missestrelladelcielo

Major Lena Ciello Peter Zinsli
Docs Tivio Palleo Max Wohllaib
Blue Eyed BH Philip Kiing

Josefin Lintner

Country Score

DE 141
CH 138,5
CH 133,5
CH 128
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider
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23

174
175
125
133
172
98
126
147
105
165
123
142
185
96
199
103
143
144
161
167
97
163
138
113
198
162
156

Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Adrian Schoélly
Felix Ruhier
Sandra Haberlin
Louise Winkler
Adrian Zulauf
Christine Daurer
Sven Friesecke
Peter Amman
Manuela De Martin
Georg Aebi
Simone Holzherr
Roland Burtschi
Denise Dettling
Maria Luise Dinser
Ruth Purtschest
Daniela Purtschert
Simone Albiez
Irene Strub
Eveline Wellauer Probst
Liliane Devaya
Ewald Feldmann
Gabriele Ellensohn
Maria Moya Celma
Patrick Fluri

Carole Balsiger Mouther

NRHA - USA Rookies

Horse

Dualin Lena CT
East Coast Jacky
SIRI Spat N Spark
UB Kids Habibi

Ml Sailynn Dioak
Jetstream Bay
Duallys Jac

Bueno Peppy No
Smart Gallolena
Sans Peppy Coke
Sugus

Smart Like Caramel
Rocky Little Cash
GM Pretty Podoco
Wranglers Dually
Lucky Luke Pine
No Question Of Homour
BA Codys Spirit
Buenos Taco

Pride Sugar Chic
TL Smart Speedy Glow
Siri Shinersbeauty
Spark Serendipity
Are Be Quixote

SJ Chex Enterprise
GGS Silver Night
Ruf Lil Angel

Owner

Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Adrian Scholly

Felix Ruhier

Sandra Haberlin
Louise Winkler

Adrian Zulauf

Christine Daurer

Sven Friesecke

Peter Amman

Manuela De Martin
Georg Aebi

Simone Holzherr
Roland Burtschi

Daniel Straumann
Maria Luise Dlnser
Ruth Purtschest
Daniela Purtschert
Simone Albiez

Irene Strub

Eveline Wellauer Probst
Liliane Devaya

Markus Haberlin
Gabriele Ellerson
Francesc Cueto Alonso
Patrick Fluri

Carole Balsiger Mouther

Country Score

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
D
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
AUS
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
AUT
ESP
CH
CH

139
138
137,5
136,5
136,5
135
135
134
134
133
132
132
131
130,5
130,5
130,5
128
128
126
124,5
1155
113,5
104
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1 154

145
3 117
4 168
5 104
6 92
7 169
8 190
9 157
10 133
10 167
12 115
13 98
13 147
15 172
16 113
17 103
17 160
- 191
- 173
- 136
- 134
- 137
- 108
- 178
- 135

Nicole Kubli
Gerhard Meier
Sara Moonen

Rolf Maritz
Angelika Kiihne
Melina Hugelshofer
Susanne Dubs
Markus Béachinger
Ariane Speidel
Felix Ruhier

Irene Strub
Catherine Zurcher
Louise Winkler
Christine Daurer
Sandra Haberlin
Gabriele Ellensohn
Maria Luise Dinser
Max Schneider
Jakob Wilhelm
Robert Sieber
Heinrich Abt
Cornelia Aeberhard
Miguel Campelo
Peter Arnet

Benno Wyss
Cornelia Aeberhard

Horse

LQ Here | Am

ML Gene Dunit Right
Roping Our Pine
Roosters Red Hawk
MR Sand Olena
Jacs Royal Paco
Our Hummingbird
Tacos Misty Lady
Taristorm

UB Kids Habibi
Pride Sugar Chic
ML Supreme Doc
Jetstream Bay
Bueno Peppy No

MI Sailynn Dioak
Are Be Quixote
Lucky Luke Pine
Jacs PH Playmate
Chics Got A Gun
Duallys Eldorado
Cielo B Streaker
Royal Smooth Olena
The Keen Billie
Lotta Little Peppy
Miss Blue Eye
White Black Hawk

NRHA - USA Limited Non Pro

Owner

Alex Kubli
Gerhard Meier
Sara Moonen

Rolf Maritz
Angelika Kiihne
Carolin Hugelshofer
Susanne Dubs
Marcus Béachinger
Ariane Speidel
Felix Ruhier

Irene Strub
Francois Zurcher
Louise Winkler
Christine Daurer
Sandra Haberlin
Gabriele Ellerson
Maria Luise Dlnser
Erika Schneider
Jakob Wilhelm
Robert Sieber
Heinrich Abt
Roland Aeberhard
Miguel Campelo
Peter Arnet
Benno Wyss
Roland Aeberhard

Country Score

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
D
CH
AUT
AUS
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

143
140,5
140
139,5
139
138,5
138
137,5
136,5
136
136
135,5
135
135
134
133
129,5
129,5
0
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1 102
154
3 117
4 104
5 92
6 190
7 157
8 115
9 160
10 141
- 137
- 191
-- 108

Markus Dunser
Nicole Kubli

Sara Moonen
Angelika Kiihne
Melina Hugelshofer
Markus Béachinger
Ariane Speidel
Catherine Zurcher
Max Schneider
Dominigue Reynaud
Miguel Campelo
Jakob Wilhelm
Peter Arnet

NRHA - USA Intermediate Non Pro

Horse

Taris Boogie Jac
LQ Here | Am
Roping Our Pine
MR Sand Olena
Jacs Royal Paco
Tacos Misty Lady
Taristorm

ML Supreme Doc
Jacs PH Playmate
Chicaro Sailor
The Keen Billie
Chics Got A Gun
Lotta Little Peppy

Owner

Markus Duinser
Alex Kubli

Sara Moonen
Angelika Kiihne
Carolin Hugelshofer
Marcus Bachinger
Ariane Speidel
Francois Zurcher
Erika Schneider
Dominigue Reynaud
Miguel Campelo
Jakob Wilhelm
Peter Arnet

Country Score

AUS
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

F
CH
CH
CH

143,5
143
140
139

138,5

137,5

136,5

135,5

129,5

125,5

0
0
0
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

NRHA - USA Bronze Trophy Non Pro

Place Back# Rider

1

O 00 N 01T Ol W W N

102
124
118
149
116
112
145
137
158
141

Markus Dunser
Thierry Hebert
Fabienne Suter
Nina Zinsli

Daniel Duchmann
Cilia Wernli

Gerhard Meier
Miguel Campelo
Alexandra Denger
Dominique Reynaud

Horse

Taris Boogie Jac
MR Royaly Freckles
Siri Shine Whizme
Major Lena Ciello
Peppy Little Nina
Docs Antares

ML Gene Dunit Right
The Keen Billie
Golden Jac Nicolson
Chicaro Sailor

Owner

Markus Duinser
Thierry Hebert
René Suter

Peter Zinsli

Daniel Duchmann
Cilia Wernli
Gerhard Meier
Miguel Campelo
Alexandra Denger
Dominigue Reynaud

Country Score

AUS
CH
CH
CH

F
CH
CH
CH
CH

F

1445
142
141
141

140,5

140,5
140

137,5
137
SC
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

132
155
195
164
99
179
129
166
177
180
188
154
111
172
153
109
130
138
100
184
134

Martin Schiiler
Josefin Lintner
Judith Vetter

Rahel Locher
Benjamin Willersinn
Rosmarie Enz

Fred Gumy

Rudy Caruso
Priska Dappen
Rosmarie Enz
Benjamin Willersinn
Nicole Kubli

Gabor Stepper
Markus Haberlin
Alex Kubli

Ruedi Heim

Fred Gumy

Ewald Feldmann
Benjamin Willersinn
Francine Peter
Roland Aeberhard

Horse

JFB Famous Jac
Missestrelladelcielo
Shining Fox

Boogies Zan Par Dee
Te N Tes Gamble
Chic Emotion

RS Boomer Chic
Smarty Red Delmaso
Spirit Junior

Im Chasin Chics
Little Pine Dust

LQ Here | Am

Blues Starlight

MI Sailynn Dioak
Cam Bruto

Gallos Son Rice
Cinnamon Swirl
Spark Serendipity
Dancing Snowflake
Hickorys Black Olena
Royal Smooth Olena

NRHA - USA Limited Open

Owner

Kathi Van Der Gugten

Josefin Lintner
Hubert Heule
Rahel Locher
Bettina Van Oordt
Marianne Fior
Chantal Reichmuth
Alexander Quinte
Benno Wyss
christina lenz
Jurgen Pritz

Alex Kubli

Karin Tillisch
Sandra Haberlin
Bianca Sommer
Ruedi Heim
Marcel Bachofner
Markus Haberlin
Bettina Van Oordt
Francine Peter
Roland Aeberhard

Country Score

D
DE
F
CH
AUT
CH
CH
F
CH
CH
AUT
CH
D
CH
CH
F
CH
CH
AUT
CH
CH

147
145,5
141,5

139
138,5
138,5

138

138

138
136,5
135,5
134,5

134

134
129,5
120,5
114,5

0

0
0
0
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NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

NRHA - USA Intermediate Open

Place Back# Rider
1 132 Martin Schiler
2 155 Josefin Lintner
3 99 Benjamin Willersinn
4 154 Nicole Kubli
-- 198 Francesc Cueto Alonso
-- 196 Olivier Van Den Berg

Horse

JFB Famous Jac
Missestrelladelcielo
Te N Tes Gamble
LQ Here | Am

SJ Chex Enterprise
Glowhiz In Hollywood

Owner Country Score
Kathi Van Der Gugten D 147
Josefin Lintner DE 145,5
Bettina Van Oordt AUT 138,5
Alex Kubli CH 134,5
Francesc Cueto Alonso ESP 0
Olivier Van Den Berg NL SC
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|+ Results

NRHA Pfingstturnier2008 (09.05.2008-11.05.2008)

MATIONAL REIRINE HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place Back# Rider

1

~N~No DM WNDN

166
132
155
139
99
195
129
196
111

Rudy Caruso

Martin Schiler
Josefin Lintner

Julie Quinot
Benjamin Willersinn
Olivier Van Den Berg
Fred Gumy

Olivier Van Den Berg
Gabor Stepper

NRHA - USA Bronze Trophy Open

Horse

Smarty Red Delmaso
JFB Famous Jac
Missestrelladelcielo
DA Steady Badger
Te N Tes Gamble
Shining Fox

RS Boomer Chic
Glowhiz In Hollywood
Blues Starlight

Owner

Alexander Quinte
Kathi Van Der Gugten
Josefin Lintner
Dominique Reynaud
Bettina Van Oordt
Hubert Heule

Chantal Reichmuth
Olivier Van Den Berg
Karin Tillisch

Country Score

=
D
DE
F
AUT
NL
CH
NL

149
148
145
144
144
143,5
133,5
0
0

Created by ShowManager V.1.50 (20:15:05)

Page 1 of 1



	CRI
	JackpotNonPro
	JackpotOpen
	PrimeTime
	Green
	Ladies
	Youth13
	Youth1418
	Rookies
	LimNonPro
	IntNonPro
	NonPro
	LimOpen
	IntOpen
	Open

